
• Rails kit available on request, item ZFEET70H46
• Kit pieds disponible sûr requête, code ZFEET70H46
• Kit Füßse lieferbar auf Wunsch, Art. ZFEET70H46
• Kit pies disponible bajo pedido, código ZFEET70H46
• Kit piedi disponibile su richiesta, codice ZFEET70H46

7070 series

kg

Max. pressure
Pression
Druck
Presión
Pressione

r.p.m.
tr./min.
u.p.m.
r/min.
g./min.

Power
Puissance
Leistung
Potencia
Potenza

Flow rate
Débit
Förderleistung
Caudal
Portata

Weight
Poids
Gewicht
Peso
Peso

l/min. kW

Pump type
Type de pompe
Pumpentype
Tipo de bomba
Tipo di pompa

G.P.M.
(U.S.A.)

Dimensions
Dimensions
Dimension
Dimensiones
Dimensioni

mmhp

1450 340,5x387x196
W12070H

W100100H

70

100
37

120

100

1750

1450

18.5

26.4

16

18,38

21,8

25

12

10

W100100H

W12070H

Inlet
Entrée
Eingang
Entrada
Entrata

Outlet
Sortie
Ausgang
Salida
Uscita

G 1/2 F

G 1/2 F

G 1 F

G 1 F
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Prinect Color Editor
Page is color controlled with Prinect Color Editor 2.0.56
Copyright 2004 Heidelberger Druckmaschinen AG

To view actual document colors and color spaces, please
download free Prinect Color Editor (Viewer) Plug-In from:
http://www.heidelberg.com

Applied Color Management Settings:
Output Intent (Press Profile): OffsetEuro U360 K85 V25PO4.icm

RGB Image:
Profile: ECI_RGB.icc
Rendering Intent: Perceptual
Black Point Compensation: no

RGB Graphic:
Profile: ECI_RGB.icc
Rendering Intent: Saturation
Black Point Compensation: no

Device Independent Image:
Rendering Intent: Perceptual
Black Point Compensation: no

Device Independent Graphic:
Rendering Intent: Saturation
Black Point Compensation: no

Turn R=G=B (Tolerance 0.5%) Graphic into Gray: yes
CMM for overprinting CMYK graphic: yes
Gray Image: Apply CMYK Profile: no
Gray Graphic: Apply CMYK Profile: no
Treat Calibrated RGB as Device RGB: no
Treat Calibrated Gray as Device Gray: yes
Remove embedded non-CMYK Profiles: no
Remove embedded CMYK Profiles: yes

Applied Miscellaneous Settings:
All Colors to knockout: no
Pure black to overprint: yes  Limit: 100%
Turn Overprint CMYK White to Knockout: yes
Turn Overprinting Device Gray to K: yes
Enable Overprint in Device CMYK: no

Create "All" from 4x100% CMYK: no
Delete "All" Colors: no
Convert "All" to K: no




7070 series

kg

Max. pressure
Pression
Druck
Presión
Pressione

r.p.m.
tr./min.
u.p.m.
r/min.
g./min.

Power
Puissance
Leistung
Potencia
Potenza

Flow rate
Débit
Förderleistung
Caudal
Portata

Weight
Poids
Gewicht
Peso
Peso

l/min. kW

Pump type
Type de pompe
Pumpentype
Tipo de bomba
Tipo di pompa

G.P.M.
(U.S.A.)

Dimensions
Dimensions
Dimension
Dimensiones
Dimensioni

mmhp

1000 404x341x196

WK155

WK6

WK8

55

62

80

15,74

11,84

15,30

21,4

16,1

20,8

38

15

10

10

2175

1450

1450

14.5

16.4

21.1

• Rails kit available on request, item ZFEET70H46
• Kit pieds disponible sûr requête, code ZFEET70H46
• Kit Füßse lieferbar auf Wunsch, Art. ZFEET70H46
• Kit pies disponible bajo pedido, código ZFEET70H46
• Kit piedi disponibile su richiesta, codice ZFEET70H46

Inlet
Entrée
Eingang
Entrada
Entrata

Outlet
Sortie
Ausgang
Salida
Uscita

G 1 F

G 1 F

G 1 F

G 1-1/4 F

G 1-1/4 F

G 1-1/4 F

• Rails kit available on request, item ZFEET70H46
• Kit pieds disponible sûr requête, code ZFEET70H46
• Kit Füßse lieferbar auf Wunsch, Art. ZFEET70H46
• Kit pies disponible bajo pedido, código ZFEET70H46
• Kit piedi disponibile su richiesta, codice ZFEET70H46
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Prinect Color Editor
Page is color controlled with Prinect Color Editor 2.0.56
Copyright 2004 Heidelberger Druckmaschinen AG

To view actual document colors and color spaces, please
download free Prinect Color Editor (Viewer) Plug-In from:
http://www.heidelberg.com

Applied Color Management Settings:
Output Intent (Press Profile): OffsetEuro U360 K85 V25PO4.icm

RGB Image:
Profile: ECI_RGB.icc
Rendering Intent: Perceptual
Black Point Compensation: no

RGB Graphic:
Profile: ECI_RGB.icc
Rendering Intent: Saturation
Black Point Compensation: no

Device Independent Image:
Rendering Intent: Perceptual
Black Point Compensation: no

Device Independent Graphic:
Rendering Intent: Saturation
Black Point Compensation: no

Turn R=G=B (Tolerance 0.5%) Graphic into Gray: yes
CMM for overprinting CMYK graphic: yes
Gray Image: Apply CMYK Profile: no
Gray Graphic: Apply CMYK Profile: no
Treat Calibrated RGB as Device RGB: no
Treat Calibrated Gray as Device Gray: yes
Remove embedded non-CMYK Profiles: no
Remove embedded CMYK Profiles: yes

Applied Miscellaneous Settings:
All Colors to knockout: no
Pure black to overprint: yes  Limit: 100%
Turn Overprint CMYK White to Knockout: yes
Turn Overprinting Device Gray to K: yes
Enable Overprint in Device CMYK: no

Create "All" from 4x100% CMYK: no
Delete "All" Colors: no
Convert "All" to K: no




kg

Max. pressure
Pression
Druck
Presión
Pressione

r.p.m.
tr./min.
u.p.m.
r/min.
g./min.

Power
Puissance
Leistung
Potencia
Potenza

Flow rate
Débit
Förderleistung
Caudal
Portata

Weight
Poids
Gewicht
Peso
Peso

l/min. kW

Pump type
Type de pompe
Pumpentype
Tipo de bomba
Tipo di pompa

G.P.M.
(U.S.A.)

Dimensions
Dimensions
Dimension
Dimensiones
Dimensioni

mmhp

1450 395x340,5x212
WK525

WK530

22

29
41

500

500

7250

7250

5.8

7.7

21,03

27,73

28,6

37,7

50

50

• Rails kit available on request, item ZFEET70H46
• Kit pieds disponible sûr requête, code ZFEET70H46
• Kit Füßse lieferbar auf Wunsch, Art. ZFEET70H46
• Kit pies disponible bajo pedido, código ZFEET70H46
• Kit piedi disponibile su richiesta, codice ZFEET70H46

7070 H.P. series

Inlet
Entrée
Eingang
Entrada
Entrata

Outlet
Sortie
Ausgang
Salida
Uscita

G 1/2 F

G 1/2 F

G 1 F

G 1 F

47

bar p.s.i.MPa

Prinect Color Editor
Page is color controlled with Prinect Color Editor 2.0.56
Copyright 2004 Heidelberger Druckmaschinen AG

To view actual document colors and color spaces, please
download free Prinect Color Editor (Viewer) Plug-In from:
http://www.heidelberg.com

Applied Color Management Settings:
Output Intent (Press Profile): OffsetEuro U360 K85 V25PO4.icm

RGB Image:
Profile: ECI_RGB.icc
Rendering Intent: Perceptual
Black Point Compensation: no

RGB Graphic:
Profile: ECI_RGB.icc
Rendering Intent: Saturation
Black Point Compensation: no

Device Independent Image:
Rendering Intent: Perceptual
Black Point Compensation: no

Device Independent Graphic:
Rendering Intent: Saturation
Black Point Compensation: no

Turn R=G=B (Tolerance 0.5%) Graphic into Gray: yes
CMM for overprinting CMYK graphic: yes
Gray Image: Apply CMYK Profile: no
Gray Graphic: Apply CMYK Profile: no
Treat Calibrated RGB as Device RGB: no
Treat Calibrated Gray as Device Gray: yes
Remove embedded non-CMYK Profiles: no
Remove embedded CMYK Profiles: yes

Applied Miscellaneous Settings:
All Colors to knockout: no
Pure black to overprint: yes  Limit: 100%
Turn Overprint CMYK White to Knockout: yes
Turn Overprinting Device Gray to K: yes
Enable Overprint in Device CMYK: no

Create "All" from 4x100% CMYK: no
Delete "All" Colors: no
Convert "All" to K: no



